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01 | Fazlul Haque Mohila College : Principal 150000001 | 150003500 3500
Gandariya
02 | Kabi Nazrul Govt. College Laxibazar Principal | 150003501 | 150006500 | 3000
03 | Dhaka Mohanagar Mohila College Laxibazar Principal 150006501 | 150010500 4000
04 | Central Women's College i¥ay Thas Lans, Principal | 150010501 | 150014000 | 3500
Tikatuly
05 | A.K.High School and College Dhania, Jatrabari Principal | 150014001 | 150016500 | 2500
06 f:};?{:;:i Hoque Khan School & Demra, Jatrabari Principal | 150016501 | 150021000 | 4500
07 gg'll':‘gzhb”b“ Rahman Molleh Basherpul. Jatrabari Principal | 150021001 | 150025000 | 4000
08 | Jatrabari Ideal School & College Jatrabari Principal 150025001 | 150028000 3000
09 | Haji Abdul Latif Bhuiyan College Matuail, Jatrabari Principal 150028001 | 150030000 2000
10 | Dania University College Dhania, Jatrabari Principal 150030001 | 150036112 6112
11 | Dhaka State College DF iltac B, Principal | 150036113 | 150037612 | 1500
Mohammadpur
12 | New Model Degree College Sukrabad, Dhanmondi Principal 150037613 | 150039612 2000
i v Gch TS Hhghor S00000e. | maiay Principal | 150039613 | 150045712 | 6100
14 | Khilgaon Model College Khilgaon Principal 150045713 | 150049712 4000
15 Iég‘ﬂi‘;ala Purba Basabo School & | oy ibeg, Kadamtala | Principal | 150049713 | 150053712 | 4000




ST I I FATHR JArHAF 2 A (Fras oifere! fomget

01 | Fazlul Haque Mohila College éﬁg:fl?:s Lane, Principal | 140000001 | 140003500 | 3500
02 | Kabi Nazrul Govt. College Laxibazar Principal 140003501 | 140006500 3000
03 | Dhaka Mohanagar Mohila College Laxibazar Principal 140006501 | 140010500 4000
04 | Central Women's College Avoy Das Lane, Tikatuly | Principal 140010501 | 140014000 3500
05 | A.K. High School and College Dhania, Jatrabari Principal 140014001 | 140016500 2500
06 | Shamsul Hoque Khan School & College | Demra, Jatrabari Principal 140016501 | 140021000 4500
07 | Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College Basherpul. Jatrabari Principal 140021001 | 140025000 4000
08 | Jatrabari Ideal School & College Jatrabari Principal 140025001 | 140028000 3000
09 | Haji Abdul Latif Bhuiyan College Matuail, Jatrabari Principal 140028001 | 140030000 2000
10 | Dania University College Dhania, Jatrabari Principal 140030001 | 140036112 6112
11 | Dhaka State College ﬁ?ﬂ;;ﬁ Principal | 140036113 | 140037612 | 1500
12 | New Model Degree College Sukrabad, Dhanmondi Principal 140037613 | 140039612 2000
[ | 2RI A .| ibetia Principal | 140039613 | 140045712 | 6100
14 | Khilgaon Model College Khilgaon Principal 140045713 | 140049712 4000
15 gg‘:ﬁi‘;‘e‘m Kk B oot & Sabujbag, Kadamtala Principal | 140049713 | 140053712 | 4000
16 | Abdul Aziz High School and College Sabujbagh Principal 140053713 | 140055768 2056
17 | Hyder Ali School and College Manda, Shabujbagh Principal 140055769 | 140058768 3000
18 | Khilgaon Govt. High School Khilgaon ;‘*:s‘t‘cr 140058769 | 140061268 | 2500
19 | Khigaon Girl's High School Khilgaon ﬁi‘:‘:ﬂ_ 140061269 | 140063768 2500
20 | Ali Ahmed School and College Khilgaon, Goran Principal 140063769 | 140066268 2500
21 | Mogbazar Girls High School Mogbazar it 140066269 | 140068268 | 2000
22 | Tejgaon Adarsha School & College Tejgaon Industrial Area Principal 140068269 | 140070268 2000




